
$275,000

4144 CARAMBOLA CIR S, COCONUT CREEK,
FL, 33066
https://ritterproperties.com

Fully Furnished or sold un-furnished! 2br | 2ba home has a first-
floor lake view from the Kitchen. It has crown molding, Bahama
Window treatments, and Recessed lighting in the Kitchen and
living room. The Popcorn Ceiling has been removed. New Roof
2021, New Air 2022 placed in the closet to eliminate leaks from
the ceiling […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 955 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 955 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KARANDA VILLAGE VII-B CON

ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC View: None

UnitNumber: 2142 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11780805

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1985

ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: KARANDA VILLAGE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: No Security

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


